2024-25 Department Chair & Faculty Director Meetings:

All Meetings will be held in KWR 310 @12:30-1:45 PM; unless otherwise noted.

Thursday, September 122024 Chairs & Faculty Directors
Tuesday, October 1% 2024 Chairs
Tuesday, November 5% 2024 Chairs

Tuesday, January 28" 2025 Chairs & Faculty Directors
Tuesday, February 25™ 2025 Chairs
Tuesday, March 25" 2025 Chairs

Tuesday, April 15 2025 Chairs & Faculty Directors

2024-25 CLA Faculty Meetings:

All Meetings will be held in Rice Family Pavilion @12:30-1:45 PM; unless
otherwise noted.

Thursday, September 19™ 2024 All Faculty
Thursday, October 10™ 2024 All Faculty
Thursday, November 14™ 2024 All Faculty
Wednesday, December 11" 2024 All Faculty
12:00-2:00pm
Thursday, January 23" 2025 All Faculty
Thursday, February 20" 2025 All Faculty
Thursday, March 6™ 2025 All Faculty
Thursday, March 27t 2025 All Faculty
Bush Auditorium
Thursday, April 17" 2025 All Faculty
Wednesday, April 30" 2025 All Faculty (EOY)
12:00-2:30pm




